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Name of Listed Entity: Morepen Laboratories Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MOREPENLAB
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Yes Public Group
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes IPromoter and Promoter Group
Public Group
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes IPromoter and Promoter Group
8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareho Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares shares ehold securities Shares lding, Locked in Shares equity shares
a n olders equity paid-up underlyin ing Underlying asa % shares pledged or held
[¢114] shares equity Depository held (calcul 1X) [)) ding of otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VID = per convertible securities [0.41)) encumbered d iali;
av) held i) an+m+ 1957) securities percentql (X111) ed form
) [12)] (VIII) (including diluted
No of Voting Rights Total share No. (a) Asa No. Asa X1V
asa % of (a) % of
% of total total
(A+B+ - Shar Share
1(11: _:1 [o) Wm(‘;(tjnts) capif] os s held
B+C| Clas seg: X Tot al XD)= held ®)
2) (VID+( (b)
X)
Asa
(A+B
+C2)
A Promoter & [36 15537158810 155371588 34.54 |155371588 |0 [155371588 [34.54 (70000000 [(39.64 |11412983873.46 (0 0 155371588
Promoter
Group
B Public 230575 29445461510 294454615 [65.46 294454615 0 294454615 [65.46 48676005 [60.36 663 0 265657201
C Non 0 0 0 o ) o o ) ) 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held 0 0 0 o o o o D o 0 o o 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 230611 449826203 |0 449826203 (100 449826203 |0 449826203 (100 118676005 (100 11413050125.37 0 0 421028789
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of | No. of Total Sharehol|  Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Sharehold|  Number of Number of Number of
of the [¢14] shareh |  fully nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid shares calculate (IX) Underlying i shares pledged or shares held
a i up held d as per [4) ding full (X11) otherwise in
equity (ViI= SCRR, convertible conversio encumbered d ializ
share IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of [2.9/1]] ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertibll No. (a) Asa | No. Asa (X1v)
av) As a % of| as a Warrants) securities % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2 % of X) asa total total
(VIII) Class X Total percentag Shar share
Cla Voti of es s held
s ¥1 ng share held ()]
right capital) (b)
K XD =
VID+(X)
% of
A+B+C
2
1Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a[ndividuals/Hind 25 41241750 |0 41241750 9.17 41241750 |0 41241750 9.17 7.25 0 0 0 41241750
u undivided
Family
IARUN SURI AAWPSI1216Q |1 3510 0 0 3510 0 3510 0 3510 0 0 0 0 0 0 3510
IKANTA SURI  |JANOPS7799B |1 1510 0 0 1510 0 1510 0 1510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1510
RAJAS SURI  |AACHK3114K 1 972830 0 972830 0.22 972830 0 972830 0.22 0.17 0 0 972830
(KB SURI SONS
HUF)
SANJAY SURI |AACHS2527] |1 2100000 2100000 (0.47 2100000 |0 2100000 0.47 0.37 0 0 2100000
(SANJAY SURI
SONS HUF)
PRADUMAN  |AADHP9653H (1 2990 2990 0 2990 0 2990 0 0 0 0 2990
ILAL SURI HUF
SUSHIL SURI |AAEHS9406G |1 1201560 1201560  |0.27 1201560 |0 1201560  |0.27 0.21 0 0 1201560
(SUSHIL SURI
SONS HUF)
ANUBHAV AAQHA1710F (1 1500000 1500000 |0.33 1500000 |0 (1500000 10.33 0.26 0 0 1500000
SURI (ARUN
SURI SONS
HUF)
MAMTA SURI |AARPS3445A |1 3004000 0 0 3004000 |0.67 3004000 |0 3004000 10.67 [0 0.53 0 0 0 0 3004000
SONIA SURI  |AAUPS4277P |1 3679718 0 0 3679718  10.82 3679718 |0 3679718 10.82 |0 0.65 0 0 0 0 3679718
SANJAY SURI |AAWPSI212L |1 3417240 0 0 3417240 |0.76 3417240 |0 3417240 10.76 0 0.6 0 0 0 0 3417240
IP.L. SURI AAWPSI214N |1 400000 0 0 400000 0.09 400000 0 1400000 0.09 0 0.07 0 0 0 0 400000
IANJU SURI AAWPSI215P |1 5186369 0 0 5186369 |1.15 5186369 |0 5186369 [|1.15 [0 0.91 0 0 0 0 5186369
SUSHIL SURI |AAZPS4778E |1 5501510 0 0 5501510 [1.22 5501510 |0 5501510 [1.22 0 0.97 0 0 0 0 5501510
SUNITA SURI |AAZPS4779F |1 3188730 0 0 3188730 |0.71 3188730 |0 3188730 10.71 [0 0.56 0 0 0 0 3188730
SHALU SURI  |ACOPS3134M |1 2052250 |0 0 2052250 10.46 2052250 |0 2052250 |0.46 |0 0.36 0 0 0 0 2052250
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IVARUN SURI

AFUPS5872B

3052357

3052357

0.68

3052357

[=)

3052357

0.68

0.54

3052357

ANUBHAV
SURI

BNPPS3658M

782134

782134

0.17

782134

S

782134

0.17

0.14

782134

SARA SURI

BSBPS2571J

705000

705000

0.16

705000

[=)

705000

0.16

0.12

705000

GULFY SURI

BSPPS3891D

1150000

1150000

0.26

1150000

[=)

1150000

0.26

0.2

1150000

AANCHAL
SURI

BSPPS4121N

685922

685922

0.15

685922

685922

0.15

0.12

685922

RAJAS SURI

BSQPS6272K

155000

[=)

[=)

155000

0.03

155000

[=)

155000

0.03

[=)

0.03

[=)

[=}

155000

MASTER
ARJUN SURI

BSQPS6273)

697060

697060

0.15

697060

697060

0.15

0.12

697060

KANAK SURI

BSQPS6275Q

997060

[=)

[=)

997060

0.22

997060

[=)

997060

0.22

[=)

0.18

[=)

[=}

997060

AANANDI SURI

BSQPS6893G

750000

[=]

[=}

750000

0.17

750000

[=}

750000

0.17

[=}

0.13

[=}

[=]

750000

BABY AAKRITI
SURI

BTMPS1502D

55000

55000

0.01

55000

[=}

55000

0.01

0.01

55000

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

IFinancial
Institutions/
IBanks

IAny Other
(specify)

11

114129838

114129838

25.37

114129838

114129838

25.37

70000000

32.39

114129838

100

114129838

Bodies Corporate

114129838

[=]

[=}

114129838

25.36

114129838

[=}

114129838

25.36

70000000

32.39

114129838

1100

[=]

114129838

BROOK
INVESTMENTS
& FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT.
LTD.

IAAACBA4824E

—

11659252

S

11659252

2.59

11659252

[=)

11659252

2.59

3500000

2.67

11659252

100

[=}

11659252

CONCEPT
CREDITS &
CONSULTANTS
PVT. LTD.

IAAACCS529R

11847724

11847724

2.63

11847724

11847724

2.63

3500000

11847724

100

11847724

IEPITOME
IHOLDINGS
PVT.LTD.

AAACE2748]

11000820

11000820

2.45

11000820

11000820

2.45

3500000

2.55

11000820

100

11000820

LIQUID
HOLDINGS
PVT. LTD.

AAACL2750R

3000

3000

3000

3000

35000000

6.16

3000

100

3000

MID MED
FINANCIAL
SERVICES &
INVESTMENTS
PVT. LTD.

AAACMO847N

11473813

11473813

2.55

11473813

11473813

2.55

3500000

2.63

11473813

100

11473813

REACT

AAACRO0491H

11442134

11442134

2.5

11442134

2.54

3500000

2.63

11442134

100

11442134

o N
11442 3477
—_”:/’




INVESTMENTS
& FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT.
LTD.

SOLITARY
INVESTMENTS
& FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT.
LTD.

IAAACS3935M

11614045

11614045

2.58

11614045

11614045

2.58

3500000

2.66

11614045

100

11614045

SQUARE
INVESTMENTS
& FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT.
LTD

IAAACS4620H

10602075

10602075

2.36

10602075

10602075

2.36

3500000

2.48

10602075

100

10602075

SOLACE
INVESTMENTS
& FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT.
LTD.

IAABCS7207D

11582790

11582790

2.57

11582790

11582790

2.57

3500000

2.65

11582790

100

11582790

SEED
SECURITIES &
SERVICES PVT.
LTD.

IAABCS7209P

10828780

10828780

2.41

10828780

10828780

2.41

3500000

2.52

10828780

100

10828780

SCOPE
CREDITS &
FINANCIAL
SERVICES PVT.
LTD

AABCS7211H

12075405

12075405

2.68

12075405

12075405

2.68

3500000

2.74

12075405

100

12075405

Sub-”.l"otal (A)(1)

155371588

[=]

[=}

155371588

34.54

155371588

[=}

155371588

34.54

70000000

39.64

114129838

73.46

[=]

155371588

)

[Foreign

[=)

0

[=)

[=)

0

0

0

[=)

0

0

0

0

0

[=}

[=)

0

[

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

[ox

Government

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=}

[=)

[¢)

Institutions

[=}

[=)

[=]

[=}

[=)

[=}

S

[=}

[=}

[=)

[=}

[=)

[=)

=}

[=]

S

[=}

[oN

[Foreign Portfolio
Investor

[¢)

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0

[=}

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

S

0

Total
Shareholding of
IPromoter and

155371588

[=)

155371588

34.54

155371588

[=)

155371588

34.54

70000000

39.64

114129838

73.46

[=}

155371588

.rw




Promoter Group
(A)=
(AMDHAN2)

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN (1) Nos. of No. of fully Part Nos. of Total nos. Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Total Number Number of Number of
the Shareholders shareh paid up ly shares shares ehol securities Shares shareholdin of Locked Shares equity
a older equity share paid underlyi held VII ding (IXx) Underlying g,asa% in shares pledged or shares held
[¢1214] s held (IV) -up ng = % Outstanding assuming (X1I) otherwise in
equi Depositor IV+V+VI calcu convertible Sull encumbered dematerializ
ty late securities conversion (X1 ed form
sha Receipts das No of Voting Rights Total (including of No Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
res [(2/] per as a Warrants) convertible . % (N % of
held SCR % of X) securities (a) of ot total
W) R, Class X Tot al Total (asa total ap share
1957 ! Voting percentage Sha | pli | sheld
Asa p rights of diluted res | ca (Not
% of s share held | ble | applic
(A+B s capital) (b) ) able)
+C2) X1 (@) ()
1 [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
aMutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
blVenture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IFunds
c|Alternate 2 104979 0 0 104979 0.02 104979 0 (104979 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 104979
Investment Funds
dForeign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
e[Foreign Portfolio 16 3052735 0 0 3052735 0.68 3052735 0 (3052735 0.68 0 0.54 0 0 3052735
Investors
flFinancial 3 826425 0 0 826425 0.18 [826425 0 826425 0.18 47829815 [8.56 0 0 826425
Institutions/ Banks
glnsurance 5 8302654 0 0 8302654 |1.85 8302654 0 8302654 1.85 846190 1.61 0 0 8217529
Companies
hProvident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
i [Any Other (specify) 0 0 o 0 0 o o 0 D o o o b b o
Sub-Total (B)(1) 26 12286793 0 0 12286793 [2.73 |12286793 |0 12286793 2.73 48676005 [10.72 0 0 12201668
2|Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o 0 b b o
3Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
al[ndividuals - 227866[197439958 0 0 197439958 43.9 1197439958 |0 |197439958 43.9 0 34.73 663 10 169364854
i [ndividual 227788(172358651 0 0 172358651[38.32 |172358651 |0 |172358651 (38.32 (0 30.32 663 |0 144283547
shareholders
holding nominal it Al b




share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

==

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

78

25081307

25081307

5.58

25081307

25081307

5.58

4.41

25081307

IDAMODAR
PRASAD
AGARWAL

ACQPA5989
G

7315073

7315073

1.63

7315073

7315073

1.63

1.29

7315073

[*x

INBFCs registered
with RBI

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

[¢)

Employee Trusts

[=N

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

[@)

IAny Other (specify)

2682

84717864

84717864

18.83

84717864

84717864

18.83

14.9

84080679

IBodies Corporate

586

18281366

18281366

4.06

18281366

18281366

4.06

3.22

17646537

Clearing Members

289

2539082

2539082

0.56

2539082

2539082

0.56

0.45

2539082

INon-Resident
Indian (NRI)

1801

5366707

5366707

1.19

5366707

5366707

1.19

0.94

5364351

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

58530120

58530120

13.01

58530120

58530120

13.01

10.3

58530120

FERRY
IHOLDINGS
LIMITED

IAABCF2589
H

20000000

20000000

4.45

20000000

20000000

4.45

3.52

20000000

IPINFOLD
OVERSEAS
LIMITED

IAAICP8485D

38530000

38530000

8.57

38530000

38530000

8.57

6.78

38530000

Trusts

589

[=}

589

589

S

589

589

lUnclaimed or
Suspense or Escrow
Account

5603723

[=)

5603723

1.25

5603723

[=)

5603723

1.25

[=)

0.99

5602265

MOREPEN
LABORATORIES
LTD

IAABCM1083
B

5603723

5603723

1.25

5603723

5603723

1.25

0.99

5602265

Sub-Total (B)(3)

230549

282167822

[=)

282167822

62.73

282167822

[=)

282167822

62.73

0

49.63

663

[=)

253455533

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
g];;)(l)+(B)(2)+(B)(

230575

294454615

[=)

294454615

65.46

294454615

[=)

294454615

65.46

48676005

60.36

663

S

265657201

&




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the an shareh Sully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
a [¢144] up shares Depository (vl = d as per Outst 2 ing (X1I) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share w) i 1957 securities conversion (X11I) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa No. Asa X1)
av) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(4114} Total securities ( total tap total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar pli share
X % al rights percentage es ca s held
of diluted held ble (Not
share ) applic
capital) able)
X0
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
OMHHON2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No. in case
of a foreign national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™

Date of creation /
isition of

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of control

Exercise of significant
influence

significant beneficial
interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

A




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

APV
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